Anmelden
Währung :
USD
Australian dollar (AUD)
Brasilian real (BRL)
Canadian dollar (CAD)
Euro (EUR)
Japanese yen (JPY)

 Balkenanzeige mit Anzeigen für Lichtintensität, Schalterstatus und Schwellenwert.
Einfache Empfindlichkeitseinstellung mittels Potentiometer.
 Ordering information
  Pre-wired
 	Item
	Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m cable length)
	NPN output
	PNP output
	Standard
	E3X-NA11 2M
	E3X-NA41 2M
	Enhanced water resistance
	E3X-NA11V 2M
	E3X-NA41V 2M
 Connector version
 	Item
	Order code
	NPN output
	PNP output
	Standard (fiber amplifier connector)1
	E3X-NA6
	E3X-NA8
	Enhanced water resistance
(M8 4-pin connector)
	E3X-NA14V
	E3X-NA44V
 Fiber amplifier connectors
 	Shape
	Type
	Comment
	Order code
	Fiber amplifier connector
	2 m PVC cable
	E3X-CN21
	30 cm PVC cable
with M12 plug connector (4 pin)
	E3X-CN21-M1J 0.3M
	30 cm PVC cable
with M8 plug connector (4 pin)
	E3X-CN21-M3J-2 0.3M
 Specifications
 	Item